
gust, sunet și capricii



Leat 6500 - Crama Atelier
Chardonnay

Dobrogea, România

Leat 6500 - Crama Atelier
Sauvignon Blanc

Dobrogea, România

Cuvee De Excellence - Vinarte
Riesling

Mehedinti, România

Pinot Grigio delle Venezie - Corte Giara
Pinot Grigio - Sec

I.G.T. delle Venezie, Veneto, Italia

Greco di Tufo - Mastroberardino
Greco - Sec

D.O.C.G. Campania, Italia

Parallele 45 - Jaboulet
Grenache Blanc, Marsanne, Viognier, Bourboulenc - Sec

A.O.C. Cotes du Rhone, Franța

Mouton Cadet - Baron Philippe de Rothschild
Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon, Muscadelle - Sec

A.O.C. Bordeaux, Franța

Mapu - Baron Philippe de Rothschild
Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc - Sec

Chile

SPUMANTI / SPUMANT /
SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Villa Sandi Prosecco Valdobbiadene ‘Millesimato’ Brut

Villa Sandi Prosecco Treviso Il Fresco

Laurent Perrier Brut

Moet & Chandon Brut 0, 75

Moet & Chandon Brut 0, 375

Lanson

Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose Brut

Dom Perignon

BIANCHI / ALBE / WHITE

Liliac
Sauvignon Blanc - Sec

Lechinta, Transilvania, România

Ingeri Din Micul Paris - Crama Basilescu
Chardonnay - Sec

Dealu Mare, România

Sable Noble - Crama Atelier
Savignon Blanc, Chardonnay, Pinot Gris

Dobrogea, România

lei

90

65

500

500

300

400

900

2000

90

50

52

ROSATI / ROSE / ROSE

Prestige
Rose

Domeniul Coroanei, Segarcea, România

Sable Noble - Crama Atelier
Cabernet Sauvignon Rose

Dobrogea, România

Leat 6500 - Crama Atelier
Rose

Dobrogea, România

Orano - Villa Raiano
Aglianico - Sec

I.G.T. Campania, Italia

Rosa dei Frati - Ca dei Frati
Gropello, Marzemino, Sangiovese, Barbera - Sec

D.O.C. Riviera del Garda Bresciano, Italia

Domaine Ceptura Rose - Davino
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Dealu Mare, România

Caloian
Rose

Crama Oprișor, Mehedinti, România

Rose - Alira
Cabernet Sauvignon, Fetească Neagră

Aliman Dobrogea, România

lei

45

55

74

90

135

110

50

60

CARTA DI VINI

85

80

65

80

135

110

50

60



ROSSI / ROȘII / REDS

Îngeri din Micul Paris - Crama Basilescu
Fetească Neagră - Sec

Dealu Mare, România

Prestige
Pinot Noir

Domeniul Coroanei, Segarcea, România

Arezan
Fetească Neagră

Crama Atelier, România

Corcova
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot - Sec

Corcova, Mehedinti, România

Montepulciano D’Abruzzo - Tinazzi
Montepulciano - Demisec

D.O.C. Abruzzo, Italia

Domaine Ceptura Rouge - Davino
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Fetească Neagră

Dealu Mare, România

Fetească Neagră - Alira
Grenache, Syrah - Sec

Aliman Dobrogea, România

Tribun - Alira
Cabernet Sauvignon, Fetească Neagră

Aliman Dobrogea, România

Parallele 45 - Jaboulet
Grenache, Syrah - Sec

A.O.C. Cotes du Rhone, Franța

lei

120

60

100

60

70

170

85

50

100

Mediterra - Poggio al Tesoro
Syrah, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon - Sec

I.G.T. Toscana, Italia

Caloian
Fetească Neagră

Crama Oprișor, Mehedinti, România

Sable Noble - Crama Atelier
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Fetească Neagră

Dobrogea, România

Leat 6500 - Crama Atelier
Pinot Noir

Dobrogea, România

Castel Bolovanu - Vinarte
Cabernet Sauvignon

Sâmburești, România

Prince Mircea - Vinarte
Merlot

Dealu Mare, România

Rara Neagră de Purcari
Rara Neagră

Purcari, Rep. Moldova

Cotes du Rhone - La Bastide Saint Dominique
Grenache, Syrah - Sec

A.O.C. Cotes du Rhone, Franța

Escudo Rojo - Baron Philippe de Rothschild
Cabernet Sauvignon, Carmenere - Sec

Maipo Valley, Chile

170

50

60

90

65

100

55

120

125



CONNOISSEURS
ROSATI / ROSE / ROSE

Cassiopea - Poggio al Tesoro
Cabernet Franc, Merlot - Sec

D.O.C. Bolgheri, Italia

Whispering Angel - Chateau D’Esclans
Assemblage - Sec

A.O.C. Provence, Franța

ROSSI / ROȘII / REDS

Smerenie
Shiraz, Pinot Noir, Dornfelder

Crama Oprișor, Mehedinți, România

Prince Matei - Vinarte
Merlot

Dealu Mare, România

Purpura Valahica - Davino
Fetească Neagră

Dealu Mare, România

Principesa Margareta
Marselane - Sec

Domeniul Coroanei, Segarcea, România

Grand Vins Cuvee - Alira
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Fetească Neagră

Aliman Dobrogea, România

lei

120

175

200

160

125

170

130

BIANCHI / ALBE / WHITE

Rusalca
Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay, Riesling

Crama Oprișor, Mehedinți, România

Revelatio - Davino
Sauvignon Blanc, Fetească Albă

Dealu Mare, România

Greco di Tufo - Villa Raiano
Greco - Sec

D.O.C.G. Campania, Italia

Gavi - Scolca
Cortese - Sec

D.O.C.G. Gavi, Italia

Solo Quinta - Recaș
Cupaj

Recaș, România

Vintage Tunina - Jermann
Chardonnay, Ribolla Giala, Sauvignon Blancx, Malvasia, Picolit - Sec

I.G.T Venezia Giulia, Italia

Chablis Grand Regnard - Regnard
Chardonnay - Sec

A.O.C Chablis, Bourgogne, Franța

Sauvignon ‘Kirchleiten’ - Tiefenbrunner
Sauvignon Blanc - Sec

D.O.C. Alto Aldige, Italia

lei

120

130

220

160

140

400

300

190

Barolo ‘Dagromis’ - Angelo Gaja
Nebbiolo - Sec

D.O.C.G. Barolo, Piemonte, Italia

Le Volte - Ornellaia
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot - Sec

I.G.T. Toscana, Italia

Amarone Classico della Valpolicela - Brunelli
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara - Sec

D.O.C. Valpolicella, Veneto, Italy

Taurasi - Villa Raiano
Aglianico - Sec

D.O.C.G. Taurasi, Campania, Italia 

Brunello di Montalcino - Cinelli Colombini
Sangiovese Grosso - Sec

D.O.C.G. Montalcino, Toscana, Italia 

Rosso di Montalcino - San Polo
Sangiovese - Sec

D.O.C.G. Montalcino, Toscana, Italia

580

180

300

300

360

200


